PRODUCT CATALOGUE
Stand-alone therapy units
Stand-alone therapy units | EMS Physio Ltd
EMS Physio Ltd | Stand-alone therapy units�
Welcome to the new edition of the EMS Physio catalogue and
thank you for considering us as your supplier.  It’s packed full of
the latest medical equipment, designed specifically for the clinical
needs of physiotherapists and rehabilitation teams.

treatment head at 1MHz and 3MHz and one bottle of
coupling medium (170ml)
Accessory Ordering Information
Large treatment head angled (15 degrees), shower head style  SLA9150 £285.00
(for SoLo range only)
Small treatment head with cable (for SoLo range only  SLA9130 £245.00
and not available for single frequency ultrasounds)
Combination therapy lead SLA9160 £26.00
SoLo treatment trolley with drawer EMS157 £165.00
EMS ultrasonic coupling medium (12 x 170ml bottles) EMS502 £16.15
EMS ultrasonic coupling medium (1 litre bottle)  EMS502A £7.50
Dispenser pump (for litre bottles) EMS502B £2.80
• Lightweight and portable with optional mains/battery function
• Mains/battery option has battery power indicator on screen
• Standard large treatment head conforms
to EN60601-2-5 requirements
• Optional large angled head or small head available separately
• Each treatment head offers 1MHz and 3MHz outputs
• Wide range of pulse modes (1:1, 1:2, 1:4, 1:9)
• Memory function for easy recall
of favourite programs
• Contact alarm
• Can be used anywhere in the world
• Provides combination therapy when
linked to EMS stimulation units
• Optional shoulder bag and
treatment trolley available
EMS525
EMS157
UnIT SHOWn nOT
InCLUDED
Stand-alone therapy units | EMS Physio Ltd
SLA9130
All prices exclude VAT
�
SoLo Laser 755
Mains/battery unit EMS755 £875.00
Accessory Ordering Information
100mW infrared laser probe (905nm) SLA9825 £695.00
10mW visible LED probe (640nm) SLA9830 £405.00
19-diode LED cluster probe (9x640nm, 10x950nm)  SLA9840 £585.00
60-diode LED cluster probe (32x640nm, 28x950nm) SLA9860 £1155.00
SoLo treatment trolley with drawer EMS157   £165.00
Set of protective goggles (two pairs) RB308 £165.00
Rigid carrying case ML90105   £110.00
Lightweight and durable shoulder carrying bag EMS525   £47.50

Mains/battery interferential unit complete with standard  EMS955B £955.00
accessories (as above)
Accessory Ordering Information
Rigid carrying case ML9010S £110.00
Lightweight and durable shoulder carrying bag EMS525 £47.50
SoLo treatment trolley with drawer EMS157 £165.00
Booklet - EMS Guide to Interferential & Combination Therapy EDC303 £3.95
1. Small sponge electrode covers (set of 4) NC3052A £7.35
2. Small conductive rubber electrodes (70 x 50 mm - set of 4) NC3052B £49.00
3. Medium sponge electrode covers (set of 4)  NC3053A £10.75
4. Medium conductive rubber electrodes  NC3053B £60.00
 (100 x 70mm - set of 4)
5. Large sponge electrode covers (set of 4) NC3054A £13.75
6. Large conductive rubber electrodes  NC3054B £77.50
 (130 x 100 mm - set of 4)
7. 2/4-pole patient lead SLA3055 £85.00
8. Blue electrode connection cables (1 pair) NC3057 £17.50
8. Yellow electrode connection cables (1 pair) NC3058 £17.50